

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com

Website-www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Ph. 011- 43063223, 011-47060223

Ref: 0107/KCL/2021-22

July 01, 2021

To

The Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai- 400051

(NSE Symbol: KALYANI)

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith extracts of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and Year ended on March 31, 2021 as published in following newspaper(s):

1. Financial Express in English newspaper dated July 01, 2021;
2. Jansatta in Hindi language dated July 01, 2021.

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully

For Kalyani Commercial Limited

For Kalyani Commercial Limited



Company Secretary

Nikita

(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)

Encl: As Above

NORTHERN RAILWAY

E-TENDER NOTICE NO. 196-S/7/2020-21/TENDER NOTICE/TS/CGRSP

Dated : 30.06.2021

On behalf of the President of India, Pr. CE, Northern Railway, Headquarters office, Baroda House, New Delhi-110001 invites the following tenders through E-Procurement system:

S. Tender No.	Brief Description	Qty.	Cost of tender document	Earnest Money (in Rs.)	Tender Value (in Rs.)	Date & Time of opening of tender	Completion period
1. 211-2673-2020-21-NR	Manufacture and supply of 6.2 mm thick Composite Grooved Rubber sole plates (CGRSP) 60 Kg UIC Rails to RDSO Drg. No. T-6618 (as amended up to date) of the Research Designs and Standards Organization, Lucknow and as per IRS specifications for Composite Grooved Rubber sole plates (6.2mm thick) Serial No. RDSO/M&C/RP-198/2006 (Provisional - 2006) (as amended up to date)	30,44,200 Nos.	Nil	20,00,000/-	10,88,01,689/-	26.07.2021 at 14:30 hrs.	12 Months

Note: The complete information of above E-Procurement tender is available on website www.irops.gov.in and www.nr.indianrailways.gov.in

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

CIN : L52324DL1981PLC012033

Regd. Office: G-4, Community Centre, Naraina Vihar, New Delhi-110028

E-Mail ID for investors: rekha.srivastava2016@gmail.com Tel: 011-25774212-214, 25771629

Extract of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter/Year ended on 31st March, 2021

(Figures in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Results				Consolidated Results			
	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	322.78	59.40	-	382.18	-	322.78	59.40	-
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.17	298.14	45.28	-453.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.17	298.14	45.28	-453.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.22	298.14	45.28	-453.78
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	298.14	45.28	-435.81	340.24	-424.22	298.14	45.28	-453.78
Paid up Equity Share Capital	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00	704.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-716.81	-1057.05	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations)	4.23	0.64	-6.19	4.83	-6.03	7.17	2.80	-4.28
Basic:	4.23	0.64	-6.19	4.83	-6.03	7.17	2.80	-4.28
Diluted:	4.23	0.64	-6.19	4.83	-6.03	7.17	2.80	-4.28

AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS & LIABILITIES

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		As at March 31, 2021 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2020 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2021 Amount In Lakhs.	As at March 31, 2020 Amount In Lakhs.
I.	ASSETS				
1	Non Current Assets				
(a)	Property Plant and Equipment	2.08	2.08	2.08	2.08
(b)	Financial Assets				
(i)	Investments	370.31	370.31	2421.6	1,624.03
(c)	Other non-current assets	10.1	10.10	10.1	10.10
		382.5	382.50	2433.79	1,634.21
2	Current Assets				
(a)	Financial Assets				
(i)	Trade receivables	245.93	-	245.93	-
(ii)	Cash and cash equivalents	44.42	30.83	44.42	30.83
(b)	Current Tax Assets (net)	13.09	-	13.09	-
(c)	Other current assets	0.03	1.17	0.03	1.17
		303.47	32.00	303.47	32.00
		685.96	414.50	2737.26	1,668.22
II.	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES				
	EQUITY				
(a)	Equity Share Capital	704	704.00	704	704.00
(b)	Other Equity	-716.81	(1,057.05)	1334.48	196.67
		-12.81	(353.05)	2038.48	900.67
	LIABILITIES				
1	Non Current Liabilities				
(a)	Financial Liabilities				
(i)	Borrowings	641.6	766.60	641.6	766.60
		641.6	766.60	641.6	766.60
2	Current Liabilities				
(a)	Financial Liabilities				
(i)	Trade payables				
(ii)	total outstanding dues of creditors other than MSE	24.45	-	24.45	-
(b)	Other Current Liabilities	32.73	0.95	32.73	0.95
		57.17	0.95	57.17	0.95
		685.96	414.50	2737.26	1,668.22

Note:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: <http://www.bseindia.com> and also on the Company's website: <http://www.fortuneinternational.in>

For FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LTD

Sd/-

(Nivedan Bhargava)

Managing Director

(DIN: 00040191)

Place: New Delhi

Date: 30.06.2021

JAY USHIN LIMITED

(CIN : L52110DL1986PLC025118)

Regd. Office: G1-48, G.T. Karnal Road, Delhi- 110033

E mail: julinvestors@jushinindia.com | Website : www.jpimgroup.co.in

Tel : 91(124)-4623400 | Fax : +91(124)-4623403

Statement of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	20,643.26	18,919.14	15,715.21	58,946.97
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,259.93	711.58	(315.36)	55.63
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,259.93	711.58	(315.36)	55.63
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	749.45	748.55	(287.41)	263.58
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	797.61	748.55	(258.66)	265.42
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per Share Rs. 10/-Each)	386.45	386.45	386.45	386.45
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	6,865.62
8.	Earnings per equity share (EPS) (of Rs. 10/- each)				7,217.82
(a)	Basic	19.39	19.37	(7.44)	6.82
(b)	Diluted	19.39	19.37	(7.44)	6.82
		Not annualised	Not annualised	Not annualised	Annualised

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the Quarterly /Half yearly results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.jpimgroup.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors

Jay Ushin Limited

Ashwani Minda

(Managing Director)

DIN : 00049966

Place: Gurugram

Date: 30.06.2021

MPDL LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)

Corporate Office: Unit No.12, GF, Magnum Tower-1, Sector-58, Gurugram, Haryana - 122011.

Regd. Office : Plot No. 216, Sector - C, Uria Industrial Complex, Raipur (Chhattisgarh) Tel. No. 011-29218542-46; Fax : 011-29218541

e-mail : isc_mpdl@monnetgroup.com website : www.monnetgroup.com CIN : L70102CT2002PLC015840

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2021

₹ in lakh except per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)	Year ended 31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	150.20	53.06	105.13	308.21	105.2	53.06	105.13	308.21
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.56	(75.53)	(189.90)	(30.60)	52.56	(75.53)	(189.90)	(30.60)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.56	(75.53)	(189.90)	(30.60)	52.56	(75.53)	(189.90)	(30.60)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52.56	(75.53)	(189.90)	(30.60)	36.32	(77.10)	(43.92)	(103.19)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) & Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	52.56	(75.53)	(189.90)	(30.60)	36.32	(77.10)	(43.92)	(103.19)
6	Equity Share Capital	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25	741.25
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	4588.68	4619.29	-	-	4684.74
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic:	0.71	(1.02)	(2.56)	(0.41)	(3.10)	(0.49)	(1.04)	(0.59)
	Diluted:	0.71	(1.02)	(2.56)	(0.41)	(3.10)	(0.49)	(1.04)	(0.59)

Notes:

- The above financial statements have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on 29th June, 2021 and then approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 29th June, 2021
- The figures for the quarter year ended 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between audited figures for Twelve months ended 31 March 2021 and the published unaudited figures for the nine months ended December 2020.
- Covid 19 Pandemic is still there and impact on working of the company is uncertain. The management is of the view that with the pickup on Global vaccination, Gradual decrease of Covid cases, the nature of business and the products of the company, and steps being taken to provide support by various means from the regulators/ governments, there are no reason to believe that current crisis will have any significant impact on the ability of the company to maintain its normal business operations including assessment of going concern for the company. However, the extent to which the pandemic will impact working of the company is highly uncertain.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website www.monnetgroup.com

For MPDL LIMITED

(Formerly Known as Monnet Project Developers Limited)

Sd/-

Brahm Dutt Bhargava

(Whole Time Director)

Place: New Delhi

Date: 29th June 2021

SHARIKA ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Registered Office: S-550-551, School Block Part-2 Welcome Plaza, Shakarpur, Delhi-110092

CIN: L51311DL1998PLC093690 Website: www.sharikaindia.com, E.mail id: cs@sharikaindia.com

STATEMENT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs in lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Half Year Ended		Year Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total Revenue from operations	4,388.14	724.77	1,452.67	5,112.92	2,859.47	4,388.75	726.12	1,452.56
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and after Extraordinary items	371.59	(129.60)	15.97	241.98	89.34	349.53	(140.05)	176.25
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	373.69	(130.13)	4.57	168.86	58.93	276.93	(140.57)	145.83
5 Equity paid up share capital	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50	1,082.50
6 Earnings per share :								
Basic (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35
Diluted (₹)	3.45	(1.20)	0.04	1.56	0.54	2.56	(1.30)	1.35

Note:

- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory auditors have carried out an audit of these financial results.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for year ended March 31st, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company website www.sharikaindia.com.

For Sharika Enterprises Limited

Sd/-

Kush Mishra

Company Secretary

Place : Noida

Date : 30th June 2021

CAPITAL TRUST LIMITED

205, Centrum Mall, Sultanpur, M G Road, New Delhi - 110030

Email- cs@capitaltrust.in, Website- www.capitaltrust.in CIN- L65923DL1985PLC195299

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)

		Consolidated					Amount in Lakhs (except EPS)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Qtr Ended	Qtr Ended	Corre-	Financial	Financial	Qtr Ended	Qtr Ended	Corre-	Financial	Financial
		31.03.2021	31.12.2020	sponding	year ended	year ended	31.03.2021	31.12.2020	sponding	year ended	year ended
		31.03.2020	31.03.2020	Qtr ended	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2021	31.03.2020
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2,814.33	3,118.42	3,149.31	11,458.82	15,509.10	2,832.81	3,236.31	2,964.70	11,286.66	14,757.99
2	Net Profit/(loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
3	Net Profit/(loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,332.08)	1.33	(516.24)	(2,937.75)	1,363.07	(3,057.80)	39.94	(582.25)	(3,029.89)	850.37
4	Net Profit/(loss) for the period after Tax and Minority Interest (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,620.99)	(41.51)	(630.67)	(2,362.45)	427.39	(2,408.98)	30.65	(629.60)	(2,377.25)	53.29
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	(2,633.74)	(41.51)	(620.94)	(2,375.20)	434.37	(2,421.73)	30.65	(622.62)	(2,390.00)	60.27
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10 per Equity Share)	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75	1,621.75
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	11,448.96	13,824.15	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)										
	I. Basic:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33
	II. Diluted:	(16.16)	(0.26)	1.18	(14.57)	2.64	(14.85)	0.19	(3.88)	(14.66)	0.33

महत्त्वपूर्ण सूचना

सर्वसंबंधित को सूचित किया जाता है कि रेलवे द्वारा निम्नलिखित त्योंहार विशेष रेलगाड़ियों के संचालन की अवधि को निम्नानुसार बढ़ा दिया गया है:—

रेलगाड़ी सं. एवं नाम	चलने के दिन	वर्तमान में अधिसूचित तिथि	विस्तारित अवधि
02237 वाराणसी जं.–जम्मू तबी त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	30.06.2021	अगले आदेश तक
02238 जम्मू तबी–वाराणसी जं. त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	01.07.2021	अगले आदेश तक
04041 दिल्ली जं.–देहरादून त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	30.06.2021	अगले आदेश तक
04042 देहरादून–दिल्ली जं. त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	01.07.2021	अगले आदेश तक
02231 लखनऊ–चंडीगढ़ त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	30.06.2021	अगले आदेश तक
02232 चंडीगढ़–लखनऊ त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	01.07.2021	अगले आदेश तक
02448 हजरत निजामुद्दीन–मानिकपुर त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	30.06.2021	अगले आदेश तक
02447 मानिकपुर–हजरत निजामुद्दीन त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	01.07.2021	अगले आदेश तक
04184 दिल्ली जं.–दूधड़ला जं. त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	30.06.2021	अगले आदेश तक
04183 दूधड़ला जं.–दिल्ली जं. त्योंहार विशेष	प्रतिदिन	03.07.2021	अगले आदेश तक

रेलगाड़ियों से अनुभव है कि उपरोक्त रेलगाड़ियों के मार्ग में पड़ने वाले स्टेशनों एवं उनकी विस्तृत समय-सारणी की जानकारी के लिए रेलमदद हेल्पलाइन नं. 139 पर सम्पर्क करें अथवा रेलवे की वेबसाइट <https://enquiry.indianrail.gov.in> अथवा NTES ऐप देखें

रेलगाड़ियों और रेलवे स्टेशनों पर सामाजिक दूरी व सैनिटाइज़ेशन आदि सहित कोविड-19 से संबंधित राज्य एवं केन्द्र सरकार के सभी नियमों और अन्य सभी सावधानियों का पालन करना अनिवार्य है।

रेलमदद वेबसाईट दर्खें: www.railmadad.indianrailways.gov.in	रेलमदद हेल्पलाइन नं. 139 पर हमें फ़ालो करें	उत्तर रेलवे आपकी सुविधा-हमारा ध्येय
रेलमदद ऐप डाउनलोड करें	ग्राहकों की सेवा में मुस्कान के साथ	हमें www.nr.indianrailways.gov.in पर मिलें

कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड											
पंजीकृत कार्यालय:- बीजी-223, संजय गांधी ट्रांसपोर्ट नगर, जीटी करनाल रोड, दिल्ली-110042, Email: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com, website:www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com											
Contact No. +91-11-43062203 ; CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453											
31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक के उद्घरित एकीकृत एवं समेकित अंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम											
क्र० सं०	विवरण	एकीकृत परिणाम					समेकित परिणाम				
		Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Year Ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	7,583.38	4199.11	5304.96	13505.02	22772.46	7583.38	8888.09	18929.54	22,737.03	64068.29
2	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) (करें, विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों से पहले)	55.75	34.57	76.74	98.12	112.75	55.76	23.65	51.71	247.98	113.57
3	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर से पहले (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	55.75	34.57	76.74	98.12	112.75	55.76	23.65	51.71	247.98	113.57
4	अवधि के लिए नेट लाभ/(हानि) कर के बाद (विशिष्ट एवं/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात्)	33.97	23.52	61.87	63.16	88.40	95.33	2.44	22.86	245.21	68.52
5	अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय (अवधि के लिए (व्यापक लाभ/(हानि) एवं अन्य व्यापक एवं अन्य व्यापक आय मिलाकर (कर पश्चात्)) (संदर्भ नोट 2)	33.97	23.52	68.92	44.32	95.45	76.49	2.44	29.91	226.37	75.57
6	प्रदत्त इक्विटी शेयर कैपिटल (सममूल्य रु० 10/- प्रत्येक)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00
7	अन्य इक्विटी	823.14	778.82	778.82	823.14	778.82	953.48	791.83	791.83	953.48	791.83
8	प्रति शेयर आय (रु० 10/- प्रत्येक) परिचालन जारी तथा बंद करने के लिए) :										
	बेसिक:	3.40	2.35	6.90	4.43	9.55	7.65	0.71	4.90	16.16	8.53
	तत्पर	3.40	2.35	6.90	4.43	9.55	7.65	0.71	4.90	16.16	8.53

Notes:

- सेबी (सूची दाखिलों एण्ड प्रकटीकरण आवश्यकताओं) विनियमन 2015 के विनियमन 33, के अन्तर्गत उपरोक्त 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं वार्षिक के उद्घरित एकीकृत एवं समेकित अंकेअंक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल किया गया। उपरोक्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का विस्तारित स्वरूप एनएसई लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट viz, www.nseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट viz, www.kalyanicommercialsltd.comपर उपलब्ध है।
- उपरोक्त परिणाम लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षा एवं सिफारिश करने एवं निदेशक मंडल की उनके 29.06.2021 को सम्भवित बैठक में अनुमोदित किये गये।
- कम्पनी के वित्तीय परिणाम “मान्यगतर हितकिसित प्राईवेट लिमिटेड” के साथ समेकित है, जो कि कल्याणी कमर्शियल्स लिमिटेड की एसोसियेटेड कम्पनी है।

स्थान: नई दिल्ली
तिथि: 30.06.21

अंसल प्रापर्टीज एण्ड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड											
कॉर्पोरेट पहचान संख्या : L45101DL1967PLC004759											
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 115, अंसल भवन, 16, कस्तूरबा गांधी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110001											
मोबाइल : +91-9871053419, दूरभाष : 91-11-23353550, 66302269/72											
वेबसाइट : www.ansalapi.com , ई-मेल : shareholderservice@ansalapi.com											
31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश											
(रु. लाख में)											
क्र. सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलोन					समेकित				
		समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31 दिसम्बर 2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	Year ended 31 मार्च, 2021	Year ended 31 मार्च, 2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त तिमाही 31 दिसम्बर, 2020	समाप्त तिमाही 31 मार्च, 2020	समाप्त वर्ष 31 मार्च, 2021	समाप्त वर्ष 31 मार्च, 2020
		लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1.	प्रचालनों से कुल आय (निवल)	32,963 (529)	16,229 (177)	23,784 (9,845)	76,214 (2,027)	80,983 (9,310)	37,803 (2,679)	21,247 (912)	40,698 (13,052)	91,923 (8,854)	114,525 (18,238)
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(529)	(177)	(18,977)	(2,027)	(18,442)	(2,679)	(912)	(20,158)	(8,854)	(25,344)
4.	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित तथा/अथवा असाधारण मदों के पश्चात)	(394)	(213)	(21,067)	(1,973)	(20,374)	(73)	(1,012)	(20,980)	(6,576)	(26,096)
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	(375)	(214)	(22,041)	(1,945)	(21,342)	(83)	(994)	(21,531)	(6,561)	(26,643)
6.	इक्विटी शेयर पूँजी	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870	7,870
7.	आर्थिकतिर्मा (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आर्थकितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा कि गत वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है	-	-	-	11,161	13,106	-	-	-	(25,545)	(19,292)
8.	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 5/- प्रत्येक के) (सतत एवं असतत प्रचालनों हेतु) :										
	1. बेसिक :	(0.25)	(0.14)	(13.38)	(1.25)	(12.94)	(0.06)	(0.71)	(13.33)	(3.85)	(16.58)
	2. डाइल्यूटेड :	(0.25)	(0.14)	(13.38)	(1.25)	(12.94)	(0.06)	(0.71)	(13.33)	(3.85)	(16.58)

नोट :

1. उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दाखिल तथा प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के अनुसार स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज 31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त वर्ष के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। कथित स्टैंडएलोन एवं समेकित परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट(टॉ) www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com तथा कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.ansalapi.com पर उपलब्ध है।

तिथि : 29 जून, 2021
स्थान : नई दिल्ली

आनन्द प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड						
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : मकान नं. 304, आनंद पुरा, ललितपुर-284403, उत्तर प्रदेश						
वेबसाइट : www.anandprojects.com , दूरभाष नं. : 0120-2511389						
सीआईएन : L40109UP1936PLC048200						
31 मार्च, 2021 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के लेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का विवरण						
(रु. लाख में, प्रति शेयर डाटा को छोड़कर)						
क्र.सं.	विवरण	स्टैंडएलोन			समेकित	
		समाप्त तिमाही 31.03.2021	समाप्त संगत तिमाही 31.03.2020	समाप्त चालू वर्ष 31.03.2021	समाप्त संगत तिमाही 31.03.2021	समाप्त चालू वर्ष 31.03.2021
		लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
1	प्रचालनों से कुल आय	864.94	212.60	869.99	864.94	212.60
2	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ	437.56	(22.24)	310.14	436.57	(22.24)
3	कर पश्चात अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ	350.13	(16.06)	223.82	349.14	(16.06)
4	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) सहित]	350.72	(17.44)	224.41	349.73	(17.44)
5	इक्विटी शेयर पूँजी (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक शेयर का अंकित मूल्य)	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43	93.43
6	अन्य इक्विटी/अन्य आर्थकितियाँ (पुनर्मूल्यांकन आर्थकितियों को छोड़कर) जैसा गत वर्ष के तुलन पत्र में प्रदर्शित है	-	-	9,447.49	-	-
7	आय प्रति शेयर (रु. 10/- प्रत्येक के) (वार्षिकीकृत नहीं)					
	मूल :	37.48	(1-72)	23.96	37.37	(1-72)
	डाइल्यूटेड :	37.48	(1.72)	23.96	37.37	(1.72)

* उपर्युक्त अवधियों हेतु रिपोर्ट करने के लिए कम्पनी के पास कोई विशेष मद तथा असाधारण मद नहीं है।

टिप्पणी : 1) उपर्युक्त सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दाखिल एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 33 के तहत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों के साथ दर्ज तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सारांश है। तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूर्ण प्रारूप स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com तथा साथ ही कम्पनी की वेबसाइट www.anandprojects.com (ई-मेल आईडी : companysecretary@anandprojects.com) पर उपलब्ध है।

2. ये परिणाम कॉर्पोरेट मामले मन्त्रालय द्वारा अधिसूचित भारतीय लेखांकन मानकों (“इण्ड एएस”) के अनुपालन में तैयार किये गये हैं।

3. जहां आवश्यक समझा गया है वहां आंकड़ों को पुनर्समूहीकृत/पुनर्व्यवस्थित किया गया है।

4. उपरोक्त परिणामों की समीक्षा ऑडिट कमेटी द्वारा की गयी है और 30 जून, 2021 को आयोजित निदेशक मंडल की बैठक में उनके द्वारा अनुमोदित किये गये थे।

आनन्द प्रोजेक्ट्स लिमिटेड के
निदेशक मंडल के लिए तथा उनकी ओर से
पूर्ण कालिक निदेशक एवं सीएफओ
डीआईएन : 06555961

स्थान: नोएडा

तिथि: 30 जून, 2021

www.readwhere.com

14 जनसत्ता, 1 जुलाई, 2021

चार साल में जीएसटी की दरें घटीं, मगर करदाता बढे

नई दिल्ली, 30 जून (भाषा)।

वस्तु एवं सेवा कर (जीएसटी) व्यवस्था के चार साल पूरे होने के मौके पर वित्त मंत्रालय ने बुधवार को कहा कि अब तक 66 करोड़ से अधिक जीएसटी रिटर्न दाखिल किए गए, कर की दरों में कटौती हुई और करदाताओं की संख्या में बढ़ी है।

पूरे देश में एक राष्ट्रव्यापी जीएसटी व्यवस्था एक जुलाई 2017 को लागू की गई थी, जिसमें उत्पाद शुल्क, सेवा कर, वैट और 13 उपकर जैसे कुल 17 स्थानीय कर समाहित थे।

जीएसटी के तहत 40 लाख रुपए तक वार्षिक कारोबार वाले व्यवसायों को कर से छूट दी गई है। इसके अतिरिक्त 1.5 करोड़ रुपए तक के टर्नओवर वाले लोग कंपोजिशन स्कीम का विकल्प चुन सकते हैं और

वित्त मंत्रालय ने ट्वीट कर कहा कि जीएसटी ने सभी करदाताओं के लिए अनुपालन को सरल बना दिया है और जीएसटी परिषद ने कोविड–19 महामारी के प्रकोप के मद्देनजर कई राहत उपायों की सिफारिश भी की है।

जीएसटी के तहत 40 लाख रुपए तक वार्षिक कारोबार वाले व्यवसायों को कर से छूट दी गई है। इसके अतिरिक्त 1.5 करोड़ रुपए तक के टर्नओवर वाले लोग कंपोजिशन स्कीम का विकल्प चुन सकते हैं और केवल एक फीसद कर का भुगतान कर सकते हैं। इसी तरह सेवाओं के लिए एक साल में 20 लाख रुपए तक कारोबार वाले व्यवसायों को जीएसटी से छूट दी गई है। इसके बाद एक साल में 50 लाख रुपए तक का कारोबार करने वाले सेवाप्रदाता कंपोजिशन स्कीम का विकल्प चुन सकते हैं और उन्हें केवल छह फीसद कर का भुगतान करना होगा। मंत्रालय ने ट्वीट किया, ‘अब यह व्यापक रूप से

राष्ट्र

66 करोड़ से अधिक रिटर्न दाखिल : वित्त मंत्रालय

पूरे देश में एक राष्ट्रव्यापी जीएसटी व्यस्था एक जुलाई 2017 को लागू की गई थी, जिसमें उत्पाद शुल्क, सेवा कर, वैट और 13 उपकर जैसे कुल 17 स्थानीय कर समाहित थे। वित्त मंत्रालय ने ट्वीट कर कहा कि जीएसटी ने सभी करदाताओं के लिए अनुपालन को सरल बना दिया है और जीएसटी परिषद ने कोविड–19 महामारी के प्रकोप के मद्देनजर कई राहत उपायों की सिफारिश भी की है।

केवल एक फीसद कर का भुगतान कर सकते हैं।

इसी तरह सेवाओं के लिए एक साल में 20 लाख रुपए तक कारोबार वाले व्यवसायों को जीएसटी से छूट दी गई है। इसके बाद एक साल में 50 लाख रुपए तक का कारोबार करने वाले सेवाप्रदाता कंपोजिशन स्कीम का विकल्प चुन सकते हैं और उन्हें केवल छह फीसद कर का भुगतान करना होगा। मंत्रालय ने ट्वीट किया, ‘अब यह व्यापक रूप से

Q4 2020 (Audited)		(Rs. in Lakh)			
Sl No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Years to date Figures Ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2020 (Audited)	
4068.29					मुंबई, 30 जुलै (भाषा)
113.57					महाराष्ट्र वे
113.57					राज्यपाल भगव
68.52					सिंह कोशपाय
75.57					मुख्यमंत्री उद्घ
					ठाकरे को एक प
					लिखकर उनस
					राज्य विधानमंड
					के आगामी मानसू
					सत्र की अवधि
					बढ़ाने और जल्द र
					जल्द विधानसभ
					अध्यक्ष के पद प
					किसी को नियुक्
					करने को कहा है
					राज्यपाल
					भाजपा वे
					प्रतिनिधिमंडल क
					ओर से की ग
					मांगों के बा
					मुख्यमंत्री को य
					पत्र लिखा है

4068.29					
113.57					
113.57					
68.52					
75.57					